
Home Bound Eucharistic Minister Schedule 
Jan 1st – Mar 31st 2017 

 “The Lord Jesus, on the night he was handed over, took bread, and after he had given thanks, 
broke it and said, “This is my Body that is for you, do this in remembrance of me.”  Corinthians 11:23-26 

Date Day Eucharist Ministers Visitation 
01-01-17 Sunday: Pete and Henri Plourde First Group 

  Marilyn Oliu and Veronica Everett Second Group 
  Anna Marie Mazur and Mary Pacheco Third Group 

01-06-17 First Friday: Father visits homebound 
01-15-17 Sunday: Stu and Kristin Martin First Group 

  David and Monica Brandies Second Group 
  Kathy Carr and John Wasyluk Third Group 

01-22-17 Sunday: Dottie Mabe and Janet Ganske First Group 
  Ray and Aggi Mularoni Second Group 
  Mary Little and Marilyn Oliu Third Group 

01-29-17 Sunday: Iris Mussenden and Veronic a Everett First Group 
  Pete and Henri Plourde Second Group 
  Jerry and Florence Monaldi Third Group 

02-03-17 First Friday: Father visits homebound 
02-12-17 Sunday: Kathy Carr and Janet Ganske First Group 

  Paul and Mary Ellen Gabriel Second Group 
  Jose and Stephanie Puerto Third Group 

02-19-17 Sunday: Mary Little  and John Wasyluk First Group 
  Chito and Maria Ocampo Second Group 
  Pete and Henri Plourde Third Group 

02-26-17 Sunday: Anna Marie Mazur and Mary Pacheco First Group 
  Iris Mussenden and Dottie Mabe Second Group 
  Stu and Kristin Martin Third Group 

03-03-17 First Friday: Father visits homebound 
03-12-17 Sunday: Paul and Mary Ellen Gabriel First Group 

  Mary Little and Janet Ganske Second Group 
  Ray and Aggi Mularoni Third Group 

03-19-17 Sunday: David and Monica Brandies First Group 
   Jerry and Florence Monaldi Second Group 

  Dottie Mabe and Veronica Everett Third Group 
03-26-17 Sunday: Jose and Stephanie Puerto First Group 

  Marilyn Oliu and Kathy Carr Second Group 
  David and Monica Brandies Third Group 
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